Scholarship Websites

Scholarship search websites:
The most popular sites are in bold.  You can find even more scholarship search websites online. Use anything you can find but NEVER pay for access to any scholarship. You will create a free account on many of these websites.

●       Adventures in Education Scholarships http://www.aie.org/scholarships/
●       Big Future by The CollegeBoard https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/scholarship-search
●       Cappex https://www.cappex.com/scholarships/
●       CareerOne Stop http://www.careeronestop.org/toolkit/training/find-scholarships.aspx
●       CheapScholar http://cheapscholar.org/about/scholarship-database/
●       Chegg https://www.chegg.com/scholarships
●       College Resource Network http://www.collegeresourcenetwork.com/
●       College Xpress https://www.collegexpress.com/reg/signup
●       CollegeData Scholarship Finder 	http://www.collegedata.com/cs/search/scholar/scholar_search_tmpl.jhtml
●       CollegeFunds.net http://www.collegefunds.net/
●       CollegeNET http://www.collegenet.com/mach25/app
●       CollegeScholarships.com http://www.collegescholarships.com/
●       CollegeScholarships.org http://www.collegescholarships.org/
●       CollegeToolkit.com http://scholarships.collegetoolkit.com/scholarship/main.aspx
●       CollegeView Scholarship Search http://www.collegeview.com/financialaid/salliemae.jsp
●       Discover Nursing Scholarships http://www.discovernursing.com/scholarships#no-filters
●       Diversity Abroad Scholarships http://www.diversityabroad.com/study-abroad-scholarships
●       e4fc http://www.e4fc.com 
●       eCampus Tours Scholarships 	http://www.ecampustours.com/payingforcollege/scholarshipsandgrants#.V-q4XogrK9I
●       EdFed Scholarship Search http://www.edfed.com/planning-college/scholarship-search.php
●       Fastweb http://www.fastweb.com/
●       Federal Student Aid for Military Families
 https://studentaid.ed.gov/sa/types/grants-scholarships/military
●       FinAid http://www.finaid.org/scholarships/other.phtml
●       FindTuition.com Scholarship Search http://www.findtuition.com/tp2/ft/home.do
●       Good Call Scholarship Search https://www.goodcall.com/scholarships/
●       Guaranteed Scholarships http://www.guaranteed-scholarships.com/
●       Hispanic Scholarship Fund http://hsfinder.net/
●       Human Resources and Services Administration Loans and Scholarships 	http://www.hrsa.gov/loanscholarships/
●       Human Rights Campaign Website for LGBT and allied students 	http://www.hrc.org/resources/scholarship-database
●       International Financial Aid and College Scholarships Search http://www.iefa.org/scholarships
●       InternationalScholarships.com http://www.internationalscholarships.com/
●       Michigan Student Aid 
http://www.michigan.gov/mistudentaid/0,4636,7-128-60969---,00.html ilitary.com
●       Scholarship Finder http://offers.military.com/v/scholarships/flow/
[bookmark: _GoBack]●       Moolah Spot http://www.moolahspot.com/
●       My College Dollars https://getschooled.com/dashboard/tool/2540-nhs-scholar-dollars
●       National Data Base of Scholarships http://www.free-4u.com/
●       Nationally Coveted Scholarships and Fellowships https://scholarships.fatomei.com/
●       Nerd Wallet https://www.nerdwallet.com/nerdscholar/scholarships/
●       Outside Scholarships http://outsidescholarships.org/search/
●       Peterson’s Scholarship Search https://www.petersons.com/college-search/scholarship-search.aspx
●       Sallie Mae Scholarships https://www.salliemae.com/plan-for-college/scholarships/
●       Scholarships.com  https://www.scholarships.com/about-us/
●       Scholarship Hunter http://www.scholarshiphunter.com/
●       Scholarship Points https://www.scholarshippoints.com/
●       ScholarshipLibrary http://www.scholarshiplibrary.com/
●       ScholarshipOwl https://scholarshipowl.com/
●        Scholarships360 http://www.scholarships360.org/
●       ScholarshipsOnline.org http://www.scholarshipsonline.org/
●       Scholarship Monkey  http://www.scholarshipmonkey.com/
●       Start Class Search Scholarships http://scholarships.startclass.com/ 
●       Student Scholarship Search Scholarship Matcher 	http://www.studentscholarshipsearch.com/matcher/
●       StudentScholarships.org http://www.studentscholarships.org/scholarship.php
●       StudentScholarships.org https://www.studentscholarships.org/ 
●       Study Abroad Funding http://www.studyabroadfunding.org/
●       SuperCollege.com http://www.supercollege.com/scholarships/scholarships.cfm
●       The Princeton Review Sallie Mae Scholarship Search

     http://www.princetonreview.com/college-advice/financial-aid-scholarship/sallie-mae-scholarship
●       The Scholarship Page http://www.scholarship-page.com/
●       The Washboard http://www.thewashboard.org/login.aspx
●       Tuition Funding Sources http://www.tuitionfundingsources.com/
●       UNCF Scholarship Search https://www.uncf.org/
●       Unigo https://www.unigo.com/scholarships#fromscholarshipexperts
●       WorldWideLearn Scholarship Databases

http://www.worldwidelearn.com/financial-aid/financial-aid-resources.htm
●       Yconic https://yconic.com/
●       College Mouse http://collegemouse.com/scholarship-opportunities/ 


REMEMBER THE FASFA:
· Seniors, remember to fill out the FAFSA (Free Application for Federal Student Aid) https://fafsa.gov/ 
· The FAFSA opens on October 1, 2017
· Underclassmen, you may estimate your eligibility for federal student aid using the FASFA4caster: https://studentaid.ed.gov/sa/fafsa/estimate (click on FAFSA4caster)
